
Alexander Road High School Academic days

Month Day Dayname

Aca

dem

ic 

day Group Notes

July 26 Monday Start of term 3

July 27 Tuesday End of exams

July 28 Wednesday 6 Blue

July 29 Thursday 6 Green

July 30 Friday 7 Blue Summer sport awards

July 31 Saturday Student leader camp/G12 Drama

August 1 Sunday

August 2 Monday 7 Green

August 3 Tuesday 1 Blue Mark submission deadline

August 4 Wednesday 1 Green Reports issued (Term 2)

August 5 Thursday 2 Blue

August 6 Friday 2 Green

August 7 Saturday

August 8 Sunday

August 9 Monday Public Holiday

August 10 Tuesday 3 Blue

August 11 Wednesday 3 Green

August 12 Thursday 4 Blue

August 13 Friday 4 Green

August 14 Saturday

August 15 Sunday

August 16 Monday 5 Blue

August 17 Tuesday 5 Green

August 18 Wednesday 6 Blue

August 19 Thursday 6 Green

August 20 Friday 7 Blue Academic awards assembly

August 21 Saturday

August 22 Sunday

August 23 Monday 7 Green

August 24 Tuesday 1 Blue

August 25 Wednesday 1 Green

August 26 Thursday 2 Blue

August 27 Friday 2 Green Exam Training (G12)

August 28 Saturday

August 29 Sunday

August 30 Monday 3 Blue Trial exams start

August 31 Tuesday 3 Green

September 1 Wednesday 4 Blue

September 2 Thursday 4 Green

September 3 Friday 5 Blue

September 4 Saturday

September 5 Sunday

September 6 Monday 5 Green

September 7 Tuesday 6 Blue

September 8 Wednesday 6 Green

September 9 Thursday 7 Blue
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September 10 Friday 7 Green

September 11 Saturday

September 12 Sunday

September 13 Monday 1 Blue

September 14 Tuesday 1 Green

September 15 Wednesday 2 Blue

September 16 Thursday 2 Green

September 17 Friday 3 Blue

September 18 Saturday

September 19 Sunday

September 20 Monday 3 Green

September 21 Tuesday 4 Blue

September 22 Wednesday 4 Green

September 23 Thursday 5 Blue Trial Exams end

September 24 Friday Public holiday

September 25 Saturday

September 26 Sunday

September 27 Monday 5 Green

September 28 Tuesday 6 Blue Mark submission deadline

September 29 Wednesday 6 Green 40 days

September 30 Thursday 7 Blue 40 Days

October 1 Friday Winter sport and cultural awards and final assembly

October 2 Saturday

October 3 Sunday

October 4 Monday

October 5 Tuesday

October 6 Wednesday

October 7 Thursday

October 8 Friday

October 9 Saturday

October 10 Sunday

October 11 Monday 7 Green Start of term 4

October 12 Tuesday 1 Blue

October 13 Wednesday 1 Green

October 14 Thursday 2 Blue

October 15 Friday  Matric COE Valedictory 

October 16 Saturday Drama Prac(G12 Final)

October 17 Sunday

October 18 Monday Grade 8 - 11 COE

October 19 Tuesday 2 Green CAT Exam (G12 final)

October 20 Wednesday 3 Blue IT Exam (G12 final)

October 21 Thursday 3 Green

October 22 Friday 4 Blue

October 23 Saturday Matric dance

October 24 Sunday

October 25 Monday 4 Green

October 26 Tuesday 5 Blue
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October 27 Wednesday 5 Green

October 28 Thursday 6 Blue

October 29 Friday 6 Green

October 30 Saturday

October 31 Sunday

November 1 Monday 7 Blue Matric exams start

November 2 Tuesday 7 Green

November 3 Wednesday 1 Blue

November 4 Thursday 1 Green

November 5 Friday 2 Blue

November 6 Saturday

November 7 Sunday

November 8 Monday Internal exam start

November 9 Tuesday

November 10 Wednesday

November 11 Thursday

November 12 Friday

November 13 Saturday

November 14 Sunday

November 15 Monday

November 16 Tuesday

November 17 Wednesday

November 18 Thursday

November 19 Friday

November 20 Saturday

November 21 Sunday

November 22 Monday

November 23 Tuesday

November 24 Wednesday

November 25 Thursday

November 26 Friday

November 27 Saturday

November 28 Sunday

November 29 Monday

November 30 Tuesday

December 1 Wednesday

December 2 Thursday

December 3 Friday

December 4 Saturday

December 5 Sunday

December 6 Monday

December 7 Tuesday Exams end

December 8 Wednesday

December 9 Thursday

December 10 Friday

December 11 Saturday

December 12 Sunday
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December 13 Monday

December 14 Tuesday

December 15 Wednesday End of Term (Staff)
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